
2025 Washington, DC 
Platinum Dance Collective Results 

Petite ~ Solo 

PLACEMENT ROUTINE TITLE 
ENTRY 

# 
STUDIO NAME 

1ST FIERCE (SANAI THROWER) 23a ZD Dance Academy 

2ND 
COLORS OF THE WIND (PEYTON 
MURPHY) 

24a ZD Dance Academy 

3RD DREAMS DON'T DIE (EMBER WILSON) 24 Premiere Dance Academy 

4TH FIERCE (MARLEE HIRN) 23 Premiere Dance Academy 

5TH 
LITTLE BITTY PRETTY ONE (KHARIS 
KEYS) 

28a ZD Dance Academy 

Petite ~ Duet/Trio 

PLACEMENT ROUTINE TITLE 
ENTRY 

# 
STUDIO NAME 

1ST IT TAKES TWO 46a ZD Dance Academy 

2ND THREE OF US 46 Premiere Dance Academy 

Petite ~ Small Group 

PLACEMENT ROUTINE TITLE 
ENTRY 

# 
STUDIO NAME 

1ST BIG GIRL 80a ZD Dance Academy 

2ND RIP UP THE RECIPE 81 Premiere Dance Academy 

3RD WHOOMP! THERE IT IS 57a ZD Dance Academy 

4TH I LIKE TO MOVE IT 57 Premiere Dance Academy 

Junior ~ Solo 

PLACEMENT ROUTINE TITLE 
ENTRY 

# 
STUDIO NAME 

1ST SURVIVE (AMAYA BINDAL) 38 
Cuppett Performing Arts 
Center 

2ND 
MAN, I FEEL LIKE A WOMAN 
(KENNEDY MIRABELLA) 

31 RISE Dance Center of Virginia 

3RD BETTER DAYS (BRIELLE DORSEY) 25 
Regan Mason Haley Dance 
Company 

4TH FIX YOU (CHLOE CHEN) 27 Cuppett Performing Arts Center 

5TH RIVER DEEP (NALANI MIAH) 30a ZD Dance Academy 

6TH 
AGAINST ALL ODDS (LONDYN 
MCKOY) 

35 ZD Dance Academy 

7TH 
EVERYBODY WANTS TO BE A CAT 
(DARLA SPANGLER) 

30 The Dance Company 

8TH THE CHAIN (SOPHIA HALLETT) 26 
Regan Mason Haley Dance 
Company 

9TH 
UNTIL WE GO DOWN (EVE 
ANDERSON) 

32 Shining Stars Dance Academy 

10TH FABULOUS (APRYL KEMP) 41a ZD Dance Academy 

 
 



Junior ~ Duet/Trio 

PLACEMENT ROUTINE TITLE 
ENTRY 

# 
STUDIO NAME 

1ST BOOTYLICIOUS 48a ZD Dance Academy 

2ND FALL 49 Cuppett Performing Arts Center 

3RD TELEPHONE 48 The Dance Company 

4TH FIT RIGHT IN 50 Premiere Dance Academy 

5TH AMAZING MAYZIE 47 The Dance Company 

Junior ~ Small Group 

PLACEMENT ROUTINE TITLE 
ENTRY 

# 
STUDIO NAME 

1ST LET ME GET 'EM 106a ZD Dance Academy 

2ND MAMBO ITALIANO 113 Cuppett Performing Arts Center 

3RD LANDSLIDE 58 Cuppett Performing Arts Center 

4TH CONSIDER YOURSELF 106 Cuppett Performing Arts Center 

5TH SINGING IN THE RAIN 112 Premiere Dance Academy 

Junior ~ Large Group 

PLACEMENT ROUTINE TITLE 
ENTRY 

# 
STUDIO NAME 

1ST IT DON'T MEAN A THING 122 Premiere Dance Academy 

2ND JIVIN' GENTS 59 The Dance Company 

Teen ~ Solo 

PLACEMENT ROUTINE TITLE 
ENTRY 

# 
STUDIO NAME 

1ST ONE LOOK (ABIGAIL DAISY) 14 Kendra Daisy 

2ND A PALE (RILEY ANDALUZ) 20 Premiere Dance Academy 

3RD AT LAST (EVE SOMENSATTO) 16 Cuppett Performing Arts Center 

4TH 
YOUR HEART IS AS BLACK AS NIGHT 
(LILLY HENNING) 

10 The Dance Company 

5TH 
LAST MAN STANDING (ELLIE 
LOYNES) 

6a 
ESBD Music N Motion (Swartz 
Creek Middle) 

6TH 
GROWN WOMAN (EDYNBROOKE 
BROUSSARD) 

9a ZD Dance Academy 

7TH IS THAT ALRIGHT? (KAYLA CHEN) 15 Cuppett Performing Arts Center 

8TH 
DON'T WATCH ME CRY (MADDY 
MIRABELLA) 

1 RISE Dance Center of Virginia 

9TH CRAZY IN LOVE (KHALIA SCOTT) 7a ZD Dance Academy 

10TH SAND (RACHEL HYDE) 13 Cuppett Performing Arts Center 

11TH 
SORRY NOT SORRY (KAI-ARIELLE 
LOCKER) 

10a ZD Dance Academy 

12TH TIBET (KALI FORD) 8a ZD Dance Academy 

13TH RUNNING (GIA CAMILLERI) 5 The Dance Company 



14TH DARKSIDE (LEIGHTON SPURRIER) 19 The Dance Company 

15TH ONE THING (DESTINI WILKS) 21a ZD Dance Academy 

16TH 
WITH YOU ALL THE TIME (KATE 
CANDLER) 

6 The Dance Company 

17TH RUNNING (ALEXA MAHAJAN) 17 Cuppett Performing Arts Center 

18TH 
LOVE IN THE DARK (FARRAH 
BRISTOW) 

4 The Dance Company 

19TH SIZE (MACKENZIE MILLER-STREET) 9 The Dance Company 

20TH FABULOUS (HALEY CANDLER) 8 The Dance Company 

Teen ~ Duet/Trio 

PLACEMENT ROUTINE TITLE 
ENTRY 

# 
STUDIO NAME 

1ST TROUBLE 88 
Cuppett Performing Arts 
Center 

2ND GIRLS 84 Empower by Bella Ballet 

3RD WHERE'S MY LOVE 85 The Dance Company 

4TH JOCK JAMS 87 The Dance Company 

5TH JOY 90 Premiere Dance Academy 

Teen ~ Small Group 

PLACEMENT ROUTINE TITLE 
ENTRY 

# 
STUDIO NAME 

1ST PUMP IT UP 60 Empower by Bella Ballet 

2ND YOU MAKE ME FEEL 72 Premiere Dance Academy 

3RD THE ROSE 82 Cuppett Performing Arts Center 

4TH THE GIVER 97 Cuppett Performing Arts Center 

5TH LAND OF 1000 DANCES 61 Cuppett Performing Arts Center 

Teen ~ Large Group 

PLACEMENT ROUTINE TITLE 
ENTRY 

# 
STUDIO NAME 

1ST WORLD ON A STRING 114 
Cuppett Performing Arts 
Center 

2ND CHASING CARS 62 Premiere Dance Academy 

3RD WHERE THE SIDEWALK ENDS 73 Cuppett Performing Arts Center 

4TH PARADISE CITY 44 Cuppett Performing Arts Center 

5TH KILL THE LIGHTS 43 Premiere Dance Academy 

Teen ~ Line 

PLACEMENT ROUTINE TITLE 
ENTRY 

# 
STUDIO NAME 

1ST YES I CAN 124 The Dance Company 

Senior ~ Solo 

PLACEMENT ROUTINE TITLE 
ENTRY 

# 
STUDIO NAME 

1ST DOOMED (KAMRYN WHITTINGTON) 69a ZD Dance Academy 

2ND RED HANDED (VIRGINIA LAUVE) 78 Virginia Lauve 

3RD ROME (DANNI WILLIAMSON) 99 Studio 7 Performance 



4TH ROXIE (CARLI PEMLETON) 107 Badd Company Dance Studio 

5TH MY SHOT (DREW LOTERZO) 115 Premiere Dance Academy 

6TH PRIDE (ELLA WITTMANN) 110a Jennifer Leigh's Dance Gallery 

7TH 
ALL THE LIGHT CLINGS TO (LEAH 
SA'ADEH) 

71 Cuppett Performing Arts Center 

8TH 
HERE COMES THE RAIN AGAIN 
(CLAIRE KIRKHORN) 

65 Cuppett Performing Arts Center 

9TH ALPS (BRYCE ANDREA) 76 The Dance Company 

10TH RED (REAGAN SUTTON) 77 Mission Dance Project 

11TH A GLIMPSE OF US (GIANNA DAVILA) 69 Premiere Dance Academy 

12TH 
HEAVEN IS A PLACE ON EARTH (SUA 
CHUNG) 

103 Cuppett Performing Arts Center 

13TH THE END OF LOVE (AVA WILLIAMS) 66a ZD Dance Academy 

14TH RHYTHM NATION (AVERY BURGER) 121 Cuppett Performing Arts Center 

15TH PICK ME UP (ZOE MAR) 63 Cuppett Performing Arts Center 

16TH THE CHAIN (LILLIAN PERE) 119 Shining Stars Dance Academy 

17TH HE'S A DREAM (SUZANNE NEVERS) 91 Cuppett Performing Arts Center 

18TH 
NOT MY RESPONSIBILITY 
(MACKENZIE TURNER) 

79 Premiere Dance Academy 

19TH 
EVERYTHING I WANTED 
(ALEXANDRA FEILD) 

116 The Dance Company 

20TH 
CAN'T CATCH ME NOW (SOPHIA 
SUMNER) 

102 Cuppett Performing Arts Center 

Senior ~ Duet/Trio 

PLACEMENT ROUTINE TITLE 
ENTRY 

# 
STUDIO NAME 

1ST I WANT YOU BACK 54 Premiere Dance Academy 

2ND STEPSISTER'S LAMENT 56 Cuppett Performing Arts Center 

3RD AS THE WORLD CAVES IN 53 The Dance Company 

4TH HARD HITTAHZ 55 The Dance Company 

5TH HIDE AND SEEK 52 Premiere Dance Academy 

Senior ~ Small Group 

PLACEMENT ROUTINE TITLE 
ENTRY 

# 
STUDIO NAME 

1ST FEELING GOOD 51 
Cuppett Performing Arts 
Center 

2ND LOSE CONTROL 83 Cuppett Performing Arts Center 

Senior ~ Large Group 

PLACEMENT ROUTINE TITLE 
ENTRY 

# 
STUDIO NAME 

1ST MY SHADOW 123 
Cuppett Performing Arts 
Center 

2ND BAD TO THE BONE 45 The Dance Company 

 



Petite Artist of the Year Nominees 

 ROUTINE TITLE 
ENTRY 

# 
STUDIO NAME 

 FIERCE (MARLEE HIRN) 23 Premiere Dance Academy 

 FIERCE (SANAI THROWER) 23a ZD Dance Academy 

 DREAMS DON'T DIE (EMBER WILSON) 24 Premiere Dance Academy 

 
COLORS OF THE WIND (PEYTON 
MURPHY) 

24a ZD Dance Academy 

 
LITTLE BITTY PRETTY ONE (KHARIS 
KEYS) 

28a ZD Dance Academy 

Junior Artist of the Year Nominees 

 ROUTINE TITLE 
ENTRY 

# 
STUDIO NAME 

 BETTER DAYS (BRIELLE DORSEY) 25 
Regan Mason Haley Dance 
Company 

 FIX YOU (CHLOE CHEN) 27 Cuppett Performing Arts Center 

 RIVER DEEP (NALANI MIAH) 30a ZD Dance Academy 

 
MAN, I FEEL LIKE A WOMAN 
(KENNEDY MIRABELLA) 

31 RISE Dance Center of Virginia 

 SURVIVE (AMAYA BINDAL) 38 Cuppett Performing Arts Center 

Teen Artist of the Year Nominees 

 ROUTINE TITLE 
ENTRY 

# 
STUDIO NAME 

 
LAST MAN STANDING (ELLIE 
LOYNES) 

6a 
ESBD Music N Motion (Swartz 
Creek Middle) 

 
YOUR HEART IS AS BLACK AS NIGHT 
(LILLY HENNING) 

10 The Dance Company 

 ONE LOOK (ABIGAIL DAISY) 14 Kendra Daisy 

 AT LAST (EVE SOMENSATTO) 16 Cuppett Performing Arts Center 

 A PALE (RILEY ANDALUZ) 20 Premiere Dance Academy 

Senior Artist of the Year Nominees 

 ROUTINE TITLE 
ENTRY 

# 
STUDIO NAME 

 DOOMED (KAMRYN WHITTINGTON) 69a ZD Dance Academy 

 ROME (DANNI WILLIAMSON) 99 Studio 7 Performance 

 PRIDE (ELLA WITTMANN) 110a Jennifer Leigh's Dance Gallery 

 MY SHOT (DREW LOTERZO) 115 Premiere Dance Academy 

 CANNED HEAT (VIRGINIA LAUVE) 118 Virginia Lauve 

11 & Under Solo Battle Finalists 

PLACEMENT ROUTINE TITLE ENTRY # STUDIO NAME 

1ST 
MAN, I FEEL LIKE A 
WOMAN (KENNEDY 
MIRABELLA) 

31 RISE Dance Center of Virginia 

2ND 
BETTER DAYS (BRIELLE 
DORSEY) 

25 Regan Mason Haley Dance Company 



3RD FIX YOU (CHLOE CHEN) 27 Cuppett Performing Arts Center 

FINALIST FIERCE (SANAI 
THROWER) 

23a ZD Dance Academy 

FINALIST RIVER DEEP (NALANI 
MIAH) 

30a ZD Dance Academy 

FINALIST SURVIVE (AMAYA BINDAL) 38 Cuppett Performing Arts Center 

12 & Over Solo Battle Finalists 

PLACEMENT ROUTINE TITLE ENTRY # STUDIO NAME 

1ST 
DOOMED (KAMRYN 
WHITTINGTON) 

69a ZD Dance Academy 

2ND ONE LOOK (ABIGAIL 
DAISY) 

14 Kendra Daisy 

3RD ROME (DANNI 
WILLIAMSON) 

99 Studio 7 Performance 

FINALIST AT LAST (EVE 
SOMENSATTO) 

16 Cuppett Performing Arts Center 

FINALIST A PALE (RILEY ANDALUZ) 20 Premiere Dance Academy 

FINALIST RED HANDED (VIRGINIA 
LAUVE) 

78 Virginia Lauve 

    

Petite ~ Improv 

 DANCER’S NAME STUDIO NAME 

 Marlee Hirn Premiere Dance Academy 

Junior ~ Improv 

 DANCER’S NAME STUDIO NAME 

 Amaya Bindal  Cuppett Performing Arts Center 

 Brielle Dorsey 
Regan Mason Haley Dance 
Company 

 Kennedy Mirabella RISE Dance Center of Virginia 

 Teen ~ Improv  

 DANCER’S NAME STUDIO NAME 

 Riley Andaluz Premiere Dance Academy 

 Edynbrooke Broussard  ZD Dance Academy 

 Eve Somensatto Cuppett Performing Arts Center 

 Senior ~ Improv  

 DANCER’S NAME STUDIO NAME 

 Claire Kirkhorn Cuppett Performing Arts Center 

 Reagan Sutton Mission Dance Project 

 Hayley Wood The Dance Company 

 
Excellence Awards ~ Petite 

 DANCER’S NAME STUDIO NAME 

 Kharis Keys ZD Dance Academy 

 Averie Logan Shining Stars Dance Academy 

 Autumn Pratt ZD Dance Academy 

 



Excellence Awards ~ Junior 

 DANCER’S NAME STUDIO NAME 

 Aree Cavanaugh ZD Dance Academy 

 Brielle Dorsey 
Regan Mason Haley Dance 
Company 

 Ara Williams Centreville Dance Theatre 

Excellence Awards ~ Teen  
 DANCER’S NAME STUDIO NAME 

 Kali Ford ZD Dance Academy 

 Lilly Henning The Dance Company 

 Rachel Hyde Cuppett Performing Arts Center 

Excellence Awards ~ Senior 

 DANCER’S NAME STUDIO NAME 

 Drew Loterzo Premiere Dance Academy 

 Chloe O’Hearn Cuppett Performing Arts Center 

 Ava O’Neal ZD Dance Academy 

 
Scholarship Award Winners 

PLATINUM POTENTIAL AWARD   

PETITE Peyton Cameron Shining Stars Dance Academy 

JUNIOR Eve Anderson Shining Stars Dance Academy 

TEEN Khalia Scott ZD Dance Academy 

SENIOR Avery Burger Cuppett Performing Arts Center 

   

PLATINUM SUMMER DANCE 
ACADEMY 

Elena Chase Empower by Bella Ballet 

 Sua Chung Cuppett Performing Arts Center 

 Claire Dorney Cuppett Performing Arts Center 

 Lily Raoufinia Cuppett Performing Arts Center 

   

APOLLA PERFORMANCE AWARD Zuri Massey ZD Dance Academy 

   

CLI CONSERVATORY  
SUMMER INTENSIVE 

Alexa Mahajan Cuppett Performing Arts Center 

 Braylon Mosley ZD Dance Academy 

   

 
DISCOVERY SPOTLIGHT 

Grace-Olivia Clifton-Roach ZD Dance Academy 

 X’Harriah Glenn ZD Dance Academy 

 Meagan Gray ZD Dance Academy 

 Marlee Hirn Premiere Dance Academy 

 Rosalie Kennedy Shining Stars Dance Academy 

 Ava Krotz Shining Stars Dance Academy 

 Khailee Mirabal-Brito ZD Dance Academy 

 Peyton Murphy ZD Dance Academy 

 Sadie Mae Webb The Dance Company 

   



BROADWAY DANCE CENTER 
Scholarship in NYC 

Amaya Bindal Cuppett Performing Arts Center 

 Lilly Crowder Premiere Dance Academy 

 Olivia Duncan Shining Stars Dance Academy 

 Londyn McKoy ZD Dance Academy 

 Darla Spangler The Dance Company 

 Charlie Sparrow The Dance Company 

 Leighton Spurrier The Dance Company 

   

RECONSTRUCT: THE INITIATIVE Ayva Kromi Atlantic Dance 

 Zoe Mar Cuppett Performing Arts Center 

  Nicholas Norrell Cuppett Performing Arts Center 

 Eve Somensatto Cuppett Performing Arts Center 

   

BRANT LAKE DANCE CAMP Chloe Chen Cuppett Performing Arts Center 

 Aubrey Davis ZD Dance Academy 

 Hailey Kramer Empower by Bella Ballet 

 Avery Maddy Cuppett Performing Arts Center 

 Kennedy Mirabella RISE Dance Center of Virginia 

   

OCU DANCE ADVANTAGE 
WORKSHOP 

Gia Camilleri The Dance Company 

 Kayla Chen Cuppett Performing Arts Center 

 Sakiyah Ferrell ZD Dance Academy 

 Brynn Hawkins Premiere Dance Academy 

 Garlyn Parsons Shining Stars Dance Academy 

   

CONTINUING HIGHER 
EDUCATION DANCE AUDITION 

Abigail Chandler The Dance Company 

OCU and University of Buffalo Mayla Jenkins ZD Dance Academy 

 Brandon King Dancensations Dance Center 

 Claire Kirkhorn Cuppett Performing Arts Center 

 Madison Lambert 
The Blue Ridge Studio for the 
Performing Arts 

 Lillian Pere Shining Stars Dance Academy 

   

APPRENTICES Bryce Andrea The Dance Company 

 Riley Andaluz Premiere Dance Academy 

 Egypt Patterson ZD Dance Academy 

 Leah Sa’adeh Cuppett Performing Arts Center 

 Kamryn Whittington ZD Dance Academy 

Platinum Performances 

ROUTINE TITLE ENTRY # STUDIO NAME 

BAD TO THE BONE 45 The Dance Company 

PUMP IT UP 60 Empower by Bella Ballet 

YOU MAKE ME FEEL 72 Premiere Dance Academy 

LET ME GET 'EM 106a ZD Dance Academy 

MY SHADOW 123 Cuppett Performing Arts Center 



Choreography Award Winners 

 ROUTINE TITLE ENTRY # STUDIO NAME 

11 & UNDER LANDSLIDE 58 Cuppett Performing Arts Center 

12 & OVER I WANT YOU BACK 54 Premiere Dance Academy 

Technique Award Winners 

 ROUTINE TITLE ENTRY # STUDIO NAME 

11 & UNDER 
BETTER DAYS (BRIELLE 
DORSEY) 

25 Regan Mason Haley Dance Company 

12 & OVER TROUBLE 88 Cuppett Performing Arts Center 

Entertainment Award Winners 

 ROUTINE TITLE ENTRY # STUDIO NAME 

11 & UNDER BIG GIRL 80a ZD Dance Academy 

12 & OVER YES I CAN 124 The Dance Company 

 
Top Studio 

CUPPETT PERFORMING ARTS CENTER 

 

THANK YOU, WASHINGTON, DC, FOR AN  

AMAZING DANCE COLLECTIVE WEEKEND! 


